2024 Membership Fee Structure

JCC Friend: $100 (or more) donated
contribution. Your gift will help subsidize JCC
services to those with limited income.
(Gift is tax deductible)

Family
(Two adults and all dependent children*)
*Children up to age 22 or full time college student

Single Parent Family
(Single parent and all dependent children)
*Children up to age 22 or full time college student

Adult
(Individual Adult)

Adult Couple
(Two adults up to 64 years old )

Senior Couple
(Two adults, 65 and over)

Senior Individual
(Individual, 65 and over)

Young Adult
(Under 30 years old)

Teen
(13 - 19 years old)

Indoor Only Membership

(Credit/Debit In Parenthesis)

$86 (88.58)/ Month with a full year commitment
$95 (97.85)/ Month for month to month

$66 (67.98)/ Month with a full year commitment
$74 (76.22)/ Month for month to month

$56 (57.68)/ Month with a full year commitment
$64 (65.92)/ Month for month to month

$71 (73.13)/ Month with a full year commitment
$79 (81.37)/ Month for month to month

$68 (70.04)/ Month with a full year commitment
$77 (79.31)/ Month for month to month

$49 (50.47)/ Month with a full year commitment
$56 (57.68)/ Month for month to month

$31 (31.93)/ Month with a full year commitment
$39 (40.17)/ Month for month to month

$200 (200) for a full year commitment
$20 (20.06)/ Month for month to month

Robert and Dorothy Ludwig

Schenectady JCC

GOLUB FAMILY CAMPUS

For you, your family and your community

Complete Membership
(Indoor/Outdoor)
with annual commitment

(Credit/Debit In Parenthesis)

$41 (42.23) Additional per month

$28 (28.84) Additional per month

$28 (28.84) Additional petr month

$33 (33.99) Additional petr month

$31 (31.93) Additional per month

$21 (21.63) Additional per month

$20 (20.06) Additional per month

$350 (360.50) for a full year commitment

*An Administration Fee of $100.00 is required for new members at registration. Teen annual membership has no Administration Fee and a $25 Administration
Fee for Teen month to month membership. Those who terminate their membership and resume at a later date (more than 30 days) will be subject to this fee
again. Fees are NOT refundable. Membership fees ate payable in full at time of application or monthly by auto draft. Checking or Savings Account Draft, Visa,
MasterCard, American Express, and Discover are accepted. There is a 3% service fee on all credit and debit card transaction. Direct withdrawals from checking and saving
accounts will not be charged this fee.

MEMBERSHIP IS AUTOMATICALLY RENEWED UNLESS A WRITTEN RESIGNATION IS RECEIVED.

30 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE REQUIRED TO CANCEL MEMBERSHIP.
Contact Information: WEBSITE: www.SchenectadyJCC.org

2565 Balltown Road | Niskayuna, NY 12309 PHONE: (518) 377-8803 | FAX: (518) 377-5530



